
Chemin départe
mental n

° 6
52 «R

oute des L
acs»

PPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAPPPPPPPPPPPPPP
RRRRRRRRRRRAAAA KKKKKKKKKKKIIIIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNNNNGGGGGGGGGGG

PPPPPPPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAPPPPPPPPPPPPPP
RRRRRRRRRRRAAAA KKKKKKKKKKKIIIIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNNNNGGGGGGGGGGG

Apt
5

AIRE DE 
BARBECUE

ETANG

MOULIN
DE

"Nadot"

SANITAIRE

AIRE
DE JEUX

RÉCEPTION

Apt 4
Apt 1

47

12345678910

11
12 13 14 15

17 18

1920212223242526
27

28

29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

383940414243
444546

48
49

50

51

52

60

61

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

16

62

63

64

65

69
70

71

72

73 74
75

76

77

78

79

80
81

82

83

84

85
86

87

89

90

91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98
99

100

101
102

103
104

105

106

109

110 111 112

113 114 115 116 117
118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

107
108

88
67

68

66

SANITAIRE

LAVERIE

Apt
3

Apt 2

CARAVANES

A
TE

LIE
R

BOULODROME

EMPLACEMENT

Grand confort

Appartement

Camping

Point d’eau

INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Luminaires Barbecue

Tri sélectifParking

Extincteur

RIA (Robinet Incendie Armé)

EVACUATION CAMPING

Sens d’évacuation

Issue de secours

Point de rassemblement

Consignes de sécurité

Electricité

PAPP
RKING


